Luna Deco Opal

Luna Deco Black In-ground box ABS

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

630042
7021986300420

G

ABS
Black (RAL 9004)

Outdoor

100

86

100
0.136/0.124

90x90x 110

Fl

7021986300420
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